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GUESTS ON 7200 SERIES 
 
 
Tina Aldatz 
Savvy Travelers 
9771 Irvine Center Dr. 
Irvine, CA  902618 
310-462-0371 
tina@tinaaldatz.com 
www.savvytravelers.com 
 
Kate Asbill 
Prism Presentations 
P O Box 1374 
Artesia, NM  88211 
575-302-1921 
kateasbill@gmail.com 
www.startdancin.com 
 
Pat Baird 
Pat Baird, MA, RDN, FAND 
2 Putnam Hill, #2-J  
Greenwich, CT  06830 
917-797-1024 - phone 
pat@patbaird.com 
Nat’l. Fisheries Institute 
www.aboutseafood.com 
 
Marci Baker 
Alicia’s Attic, Inc. 
204 N. Link Ln. #7 
Fort Collins, CO  80524 
970-224-1336 
marci@quiltmb.com 
www.quiltwithmarcibaker.com 
 
Patricia Bates 
14300 W. Bell Rd. #214 
Surprise, AZ  85374 
425-445-0452 
Youcansucceed2@yahoo.com 
 
Maria Benardis 
Cookbook author 
635 W. 42nd St., 16D 
New York, NY  10036 
917-319-7783Bu 
info@greekalicious.com 
www.mariabenardis.com 
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Latriece Brooks 
Brooks Interiors 
125 Colonial Estates Parkway 
Clovis, NM  88101 
575-799-4888 
brooksinterior@gmail.com 
www.brooksinteriorsllc.com 
 
Ann Butler 
Ann Butler Designs 
441 Commercial Ave. 
Villard, MN  56385 
320-554-2313 
320-491-8882 (cell) 
Am-designs@embarqmail.com 
www.creativitystirsthesoul.com 
 
Roxane Cerda 
C & T Publishing 
1651 Challenge Drive City 
Concord, CA  94520 
925-405-9437 
roxanec@ctpub.com 
www.ctpub.com 
 
John Csukor 
Chef, Kor Food Innovation 
CA Fig Advisory Board 
9432 Atlee Commerce Blvd. 
Ashland, VA  23005, St. K 
804-496-6748 
jc@korfoodinnovation.com 
www.korfoodinnovation.com 
 
Carly Cylinder 
Flour LA & Flour LA Jr. 
619 Eastern Pkwy. #3W 
Brooklyn, NY  11213 
310-739-0162 
carlycylinder@yahoo.com 
www.flourla.com 
 
Patty Dunn 
All Dunn Designs 
4910 Oakmont Dr. 
Corpus Christi, TX  78413 
361-993-0034 or 361-815-5061 
alldunndesigns@aol.com 
www.alldunndesigns.com 
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Elena Etcheverry 
Founder & ED – Charity Wings 
287 Industrial Street City 
San Marcos, CA  92078 
618-850-3777 
elena@charitywings.org 
www.charitywings.org 
 
Carol Fenster 
Savory Palate, Inc. 
6834 S. University Blvd. #410 
Centennial, CO  80122 
303-741-5408 
carol@carolfenster.com 
www.savorypalate.com or www.carolfenster.com 
 
Matthew Festa 
Guardians of Rescue 
34 E. Main St. 
Smithtown, NY 11787 
516-557-6488 
matthew@guardiansofrescue.org 
www.guardiansofrescue.org 
 
Margie Floris 
Savvy Travelers 
9771 Irvine Center Dr. 
Irvine, CA  902618 
310-462-0371 
info@savvytravelers.com 
www.savvytravelers.com 
 
Carina Gardner 
Carina Gardner, Inc. 
2025 Stratford Dr. 
Salt Lake City, UT  84109 
801-793-8294 
carina@carinagardner.com 
www.carinagardner.com 
 
Sophia Greenia 
Chef, Kor Food Innovation 
9432 Atlee Commerce Blvd. 
Ashland, VA  23005, St. K 
804-496-6748 
sophia@korfoodinnovation.com 
www.korfoodinnovation.com 
 
Curt Jaynes 
GardenSource Landscape & Nursery 
700 E. Canadian 
Portales, NM  88130 
575-356-8773 
garden_source@yahoo.com 
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Bruce Johnson 
Minwax 
10 Mountainview Rd., Suite A 
Upper Saddle River, NJ  07458 
973-841-1736 
http://www.minwax.com 
askminwax@sherwin.com 
 
Yvonne Lanelli 
Free-lance writer, photographer & adventurer 
P. O. Box 122 
Alto, NM  88312 
575-336-4733 
evlanelli@yahoo.com 
www.evlanelli.com 
 
Kate McKay 
Author, speaker, coach 
6 Morin Rd. 
Newburyport, MA  01950 
978-387-7873 
katesiena@comcast.net 
www.kate-mckay.com 
 
Connie Moyers 
Roosevelt Co. Coop. Ext. Service 
P. O. Box 455 
Portales, NM 88130 
575-356-4417 
comoyers@nmsu.edu 
http:/rooseveltextension.nmsu.edu 
 
Laura Murray 
Laura Murray Designs 
5021 15th Ave. S 
Minneapolis, MN  55417 
612-825-1209 
Lmurray128@aol.com 
www.lauramurraydesigns.com 
 
Michele Muska 
Simplicity Creative Group 
6050 Dana Way 
Antioch, TN  37013 
413-455-7424 
mmuska@simplicity.com 
www.simplicity.com 
 
Michelle Ontiveros 
Clinical Mental Health Coounselor 
1400 Fairway Terrace, Apt. 27 
Clovis, NM  88101 
505-974-9488 
M82ontiveros@gmail.com 
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Deborah Pace 
AarTvark Creations 
8816 W. Foothill Blvd, Box 103-165 
Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730 

909-702-8964 
dpavcreations@gmail.com 
www.dpavcreations.blogspot.com 
 
K. C. Pomering 
G-Free Foodie 
516 barsotti Avenue 
Madera, CA  93637 
559-217-6605 
kc@gfreefoodie.com 
www.gfreefoodie.com 
 
Dr. J. Tim Rainey, DDS, MAGD 
Texas Institute for Advanced Dental Studies 
606 Osage St. – P O Box 1044 
Refugio, TX  78377 
361-526-4695 
jtimrainey@tiads.com 
www.tiads.com 
 
Lisa Rojas 
Stampin’ Queen Creations 
13638 Rockledge Dr. 
Victorville, CA  92392 
760-952-2262 
lisa@stampinqueencreations.com 
http://stampinqueencreations.blogspot.com 
 
Clare Rowley 
Creative Feet LLC 
P O Box 26282 
Prescott Valley, AZ  86312 
928-775-3484 or 928-710-9069 
clarerowley@creativefeet.com 
www.creativefeet.com 
 
Casey Schwartz 
Flower Duet 
P O Box 7000 
Redondo Beach, CA  90277 
310-792-4968 
casey@flowerduet.com 
www.flowerduet.com 
 
Sam Schwartz 
Flower Duet 
P O Box 7000 
Redondo Beach, CA  90277 
310-792-4968 
www.flowerduet.com 
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Will Schwartz 
Flower Duet 
P O Box 7000 
Redondo Beach, CA  90277 
310-792-4968 
www.flowerduet.com 
 
Nancy Siler  
Wilton Brands 
2240 West 75th St. 
Woodridge, IL  60517 
630-810-2208 
nsiler@wilton.com 
www.wilton.com 
 
Elizabeth Somer 
Author & nutritionist 
4742 Liberty Rd. S., PMB 148 
Salem, OR  97302 
503-362-2368 
esomer@earthlink.net 
cell:  503-302-6190 
www.elizabethsomer.com 
 
Janet Stahl 
Butterball 
200 E. Randolph 
Chicago, IL  60601 
312-240-3176 
www.butterball.com 
 
Kimball Starr 
Kimball Starr Interior Design 
1616 16th St. #370 
San Francisco, CA  94013 
415-637-8203 
Kimball@kimballstarr.com 
http://kimballstarr.com 
 
Emily Tatak 
Wilton Brands (no longer there) 
2240 W. 75th St. 
Woodridge, IL  60517 
630-810-2216 
etatak@wilton.com 
www.wilton.com 
 
Diane Tunnell 
Independent Demonstrator – Stampin’ Up! 
2500 Hammond 
Clovis, NM  88101 
575-799-3183 
Dtunnell1@suddenlink.net 
www.stampwithtwiladiane.stampinup.net 
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Carol Vander Stoep 
Mouth Matters 
11 Tall Oaks Trail 
Austin, TX  78737 
512-288-3331 
carol@mouthmattersbook.com 
www.mouthmattersbook.com 
 
John Vollertsen (Chef Johnny Vee)  
Las Cosas Cooking School 
231 E. Santa Fe Ave. 
Santa Fe, NM  87505 
505-988-3394 
chefjohnnyvee@aol.com 
www.chefjohnnyvee.com 
 
Marjolaine Walker 
Twelve Stones Scrapbooking 
420 Sangeet Place RR 
Richmond St/ 
Ottawa, Canada K012Z0 
613-838-8722 
marjolaine@marjolainewalker.com 
www.marjolainewalker.com 
 
Laura Waterfield 
Laura’s Sewing Studio 
P O Box 1235 
Tomball, TX  77377-1235 
laura@laurassewingstudio.com 
www.laurassewingstudio.com 
 
Andy Wells 
MasterBrand Cabinets 
P. O. Box 420 
Jasper, IN  47547-0420 
812-634-0451 
812-630-0656 (cell) 
FAX:  812-481-1867 
www.masterbrand.com 
 
Jeane Wharton   
U S Dry Bean Council (formerly) 
P O Box 9224 
Jackson, WY  83002 
325 Blair Drive, Apt. E 
Jackson WY 83001 
307-201-1894 
www.beansforhealth.com 
President - Bill Thoreson  
nccbill@polarcomm.com 
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